

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10478-79/2005

HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAN BAHADUR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2006 These Petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

tia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bha

r

Court Master

Court Maste

(This matter is listed as item 6 in Advance List of 6.9.2006)